Furnizor: Sc Trivolt Distribution SRL
Reg. com.: J23/3300/2016

CIF: RO36421140

Adresa: Strada Apusului nr 3 ( primul
sens giratoriu Tehodor Pallady-
Autostrada Soarelui), Catelu, Ilfov
Banca: BRD

IBAN: RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

N

|10

300
2 ]=
3000

it

OBO BETERMANN COVER FOR CENTER SUSPENSION THREADED
ROD FS | TYPE AZDG 100 FS

Perforated cover, for threaded rod mounting, for AZ small duct. To fasten the cover, the
cover clamp DKU is required. Type: AZDG 100 FS Width (mm): 103 Dimen-sion H (mm):
10 Length (mm): 3000 Weightkg/100 m: 93,230 Item No.: 6080979

Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/cover-for-center-suspension-threaded-
rod-fs-type-azdg-100-fs-71842




